Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Mcinnes - (926735) - Wantage White Horses - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.88
1:11.14
1:11.41

1:11.63

112.06

112.78

112.90

113.15

138.77

:118.66

119.16

21.41

:22.92
1:23.76
1:23.94
1:26.36
1:32.02
1:33.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.63
1:18.15
1:11.14
1:10.88

1:12.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506

468
465
461
449
370
363
334
316
307
305
280
231
220

WA Pts

491
461
501
506
482

Round

I m =m I m m™m IT I T

I

I =m I =

Round

H

Date

10/09/18
29/09/19
26/11/17
17/11/23
10/02/18
29/10/16
2711116
04/07/21
21/10117
29/11/15
31/10/15
25/07/15
14/02/15
30/11/14
01/11/14
20/07/14
15/12/13
02/11/13

Date

17/11/23
04/07/21
29/09/19
10/09/18
10/02/18

Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs
Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ
COSC L3 Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships

City of Oxford L3 November Meet

wantage white horse swim club

Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships
COSC L3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horses 100m Club Champsionships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horse 100m Champs

City of Oxford L3 Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Wantage White Horses SC 100m Club Champs

Meet
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
wantage white horse swim club
Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ
Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Venue

Wantage
Wantage
Oxford
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Wantage
Oxford
wantage
Wantage
Oxford
Wantage
Swindon
Aylesbury
Oxford
Wantage
Oxford
Southampton

Wantage

Venue
Sheffield
wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Club Swam Under

Wantage
Wantage

Wantage

Level

s

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.41
1:13.77
1:12.90
1:12.78
1:18.66
1:19.16
1:21.41
1:22.92
1:23.76
1:23.94
1:26.36
1:32.02

1:33.56

Copyright 2024

449
465
468
370
363
334

231
220

-

N

26/11/17
21/10117
27/11/116
29/10/16
29/11/15
31/10/15
25/07/15
14/02/15
30/11/14
01/11/14
20/07/14
15/12/13
02/11/13

COSC L3 Meet

Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships
City of Oxford L3 November Meet

Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships
COSC L3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horses 100m Club Champsionships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs

COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet

Wantage White Horse 100m Champs

City of Oxford L3 Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Wantage White Horses SC 100m Club Champs

Oxford
Wantage
Oxford
Wantage
Oxford
Wantage
Swindon
Aylesbury
Oxford
Wantage
Oxford
Southampton

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



