## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Isobel Mcinnes - (926735) - Wantage White Horses - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

1:10.88				Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	506	F	10/09/18	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:11.14	501	F	29/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:11.41	495	Н	26/11/17	COSC L3 Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
1:11.63	491	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:12.06	482	F	10/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
1:12.78	468	F	29/10/16	Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:12.90	465	Н	27/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
1:13.15	461	F	04/07/21	wantage white horse swim club	wantage		0
1:13.77	449	F	21/10/17	Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:18.66	370	Н	29/11/15	COSC L3 Open Meet	Oxford		3
1:19.16	363	F	31/10/15	Wantage White Horses 100m Club Champsionships	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:21.41	334	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:22.92	316	F	14/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
1:23.76	307	Н	30/11/14	COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford		3
1:23.94	305	F	01/11/14	Wantage White Horse 100m Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:26.36	280	Н	20/07/14	City of Oxford L3 Meet	Oxford		3
1:32.02	231		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Wantage	3
1:33.56	220	F	02/11/13	Wantage White Horses SC 100m Club Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.63	491	Н	17/11/23	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		2
1:13.15	461	F	04/07/21	wantage white horse swim club	wantage		0
1:11.14	501	F	29/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:10.88	506	F	10/09/18	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:12.06 Copyright 2024	482 <b>4</b>	F	10/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Wantage Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.41	495	Н	26/11/17	COSC L3 Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
1:13.77	449	F	21/10/17	Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:12.90	465	Н	27/11/16	City of Oxford L3 November Meet	Oxford	Wantage	3
1:12.78	468	F	29/10/16	Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:18.66	370	Н	29/11/15	COSC L3 Open Meet	Oxford		3
1:19.16	363	F	31/10/15	Wantage White Horses 100m Club Champsionships	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:21.41	334	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:22.92	316	F	14/02/15	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Wantage	2
1:23.76	307	Н	30/11/14	COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford		3
1:23.94	305	F	01/11/14	Wantage White Horse 100m Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4
1:26.36	280	Н	20/07/14	City of Oxford L3 Meet	Oxford		3
1:32.02	231		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Wantage	3
1:33.56	220	F	02/11/13	Wantage White Horses SC 100m Club Champs	Wantage	Wantage	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS